359
EN
 6
.1
89
.1
/1
0.

8 40 G1 21 32 52 14 G⅜ 107 - 45 49.5 7 M5 21 20 15 20 50 22
Notice: Mounting brackets are not included with the standard model.
Ordering code
DN Version Switching
function
Pressure
[bar]
Connection Model code
08 for 3/2-way pilot valve NC 0–40 G⅜ CX RM-2/2-F/C-2/08/040/038/PV-230V-WS-1X
CX RM-2/2-F/C-2/08/040/038/PV-24V-WS-1X
08 for external 3/2-way pilot valve NC 0–40 G⅜ CX RM-2/2-F/C-2/08/040/038-1X-SA
08 for external 3/2-way pilot valve NO 0–40 G⅜ CX RM-2/2-F/O-2/08/040/038-1X-SA
D E E F
H
  K
  C